
BINGOBINGO  

  ATAT          IN THEIN THE

Play with paper and dauber or with our electronic Play with paper and dauber or with our electronic 
tablets that keep up with the action for you!tablets that keep up with the action for you!

TUESDAYSTUESDAYS

MATINEE SESSION

12 Regular Games Paying $500 Each

2:00 PM - 4:00 PM 

WEDNESDAYSWEDNESDAYS

MATINEE SESSION

12 Regular Games Paying $100 Each

2:00 PM - 4:00 PM

•••

MAIN SESSION 

12 Regular Games Paying $500 Each 

+5 Special Games

6:00 PM - 9:00 PM

FRIDAYSFRIDAYS

BINGLOW 
NEON BINGO

10 Regular Games Paying $1,000 Each 
+2 Along the Way Blackout Games

& Double Action

6:00 PM - 9:00 PM

SATURDAYSSATURDAYS

MATINEE SESSION

12 Regular Games Paying $300 Each

+3 Special Games

2:00 PM - 4:00 PM

•••

HIGH STAKES MAIN SESSION 

12 Regular Games Paying $1,000 Each 

+5 Special Games

6:00 PM - 9:00 PM

9/1/23



Bingo sessions are Non-Smoking ● Club Tier discounts do not apply on Bingo or Concessions ●  Bingo is for guests 21+
9/1/23

*Package discount is for electronic packages only.  Paper is an add-on.
**HOTBALL:  Bingo on the predetermined hotball to win the prize.   Starts at $250 and grows $25 per day Bingo is open.  Regular Games ONLY. Prize resets to $250 after a winner hits.  Prize can be won multiple times per day! 

BINGO SESSION BUY-INS & PAYOUTSBINGO SESSION BUY-INS & PAYOUTS

WEDNESDAY MAIN SESSIONWEDNESDAY MAIN SESSION  ••  12 Regular Games Paying $50012 Regular Games Paying $500
BRONZEBRONZE

QUANTITY ITEM PRICE

2

4

1

1

Regular 6-Ons
Double Action
Texas Blackout
Bonanza
TOTAL

$24
$12

$3
$4

$43

Electronic Package Discount* $34

SILVERSILVER

QUANTITY ITEM PRICE

6
5
2
2

Regular 6-Ons
Double Action
Texas Blackout
Bonanza
TOTAL

$72
$15

$6
$8

$101

Electronic Package Discount* $80

GOLDGOLD

QUANTITY ITEM PRICE

10
7
3
3

Regular 6-Ons
Double Action
Texas Blackout
Bonanza
TOTAL

$120
$21

$9
$12

$162

Electronic Package Discount* $129

PLATINUMPLATINUM

QUANTITY ITEM PRICE

15
8
4
4

Regular 6-Ons
Double Action
Texas Blackout
Bonanza
TOTAL

$180
$24
$12
$16

$232

Electronic Package Discount* $185

ADD-ONs: Regular 6-Ons: $12 • Double Action: $3 • Texas Blackout: $3 • 4-5-6: $3 • Quinella: $3  • Bonanza $4 • Hotball**: $2

TUESDAY MATINEETUESDAY MATINEE  ••  12 Regular Games Paying $50012 Regular Games Paying $500
BRONZEBRONZE

QUANTITY ITEM PRICE

2

4

1

1

Regular 6-Ons
Double Action
Texas Blackout
Bonanza
TOTAL

$24
$12

$3
$4

$43

Electronic Package Discount* $34

SILVERSILVER

QUANTITY ITEM PRICE

6
5
2
2

Regular 6-Ons
Double Action
Texas Blackout
Bonanza
TOTAL

$72
$15

$6
$8

$101

Electronic Package Discount* $80

GOLDGOLD

QUANTITY ITEM PRICE

10
7
3
3

Regular 6-Ons
Double Action
Texas Blackout
Bonanza
TOTAL

$120
$21

$9
$12

$162

Electronic Package Discount* $129

PLATINUMPLATINUM

QUANTITY ITEM PRICE

15
8
4
4

Regular 6-Ons
Double Action
Texas Blackout
Bonanza
TOTAL

$180
$24
$12
$16

$232

Electronic Package Discount* $185

ADD-ONs: Regular 6-Ons: $12 • Double Action: $3 • Texas Blackout: $3 • 4-5-6: $3 • Quinella: $3  • Bonanza $4 • Hotball**: $2

BRONZEBRONZE

QUANTITY ITEM PRICE

2 Regular 6-Ons

TOTAL
$10

$10

Electronic Package Discount* $8

QUANTITY ITEM PRICE

6 Regular 6-Ons

TOTAL
$30

$30

Electronic Package Discount* $24

QUANTITY ITEM PRICE

10 Regular 6-Ons

TOTAL
$50

$50

Electronic Package Discount* $40

QUANTITY ITEM PRICE

15 Regular 6-Ons

TOTAL
$75

$75

Electronic Package Discount* $60

SILVERSILVER GOLDGOLD PLATINUMPLATINUM

ADD-ONs: Regular 6-Ons: $5 • Hotball**: $2  

WEDNESDAY MATINEEWEDNESDAY MATINEE  ••  12 Regular Games Paying $10012 Regular Games Paying $100

  
BRONZEBRONZE

QUANTITY ITEM PRICE

2
4

Regular 6-Ons
Double Action
TOTAL

$20
$8

$28

Electronic Package Discount* $22

SILVERSILVER

QUANTITY ITEM PRICE

6
6
1
1

Regular 6-Ons
Double Action
Texas Blackout
Bonanza
TOTAL

$60
$12

$2
$4

$78

Electronic Package Discount* $62

GOLDGOLD

QUANTITY ITEM PRICE

10
7
2
2

Regular 6-Ons
Double Action
Texas Blackout
Bonanza
TOTAL

$100
$14

$4
$8

$126

Electronic Package Discount* $100

PLATINUMPLATINUM

QUANTITY ITEM PRICE

15
8
3
3

Regular 6-Ons
Double Action
Texas Blackout
Bonanza
TOTAL

$150
$16

$6
$12

$184

Electronic Package Discount* $147

ADD-ONs: Regular 6-Ons: $10 • Double Action: $2 • Texas Blackout: $2 • Bonanza: $4 • Hotball**: $2 

SATURDAY MATINEESATURDAY MATINEE  • • 12 Regular Games Paying $30012 Regular Games Paying $300

  
BRONZEBRONZE

QUANTITY ITEM PRICE

3
4

Regular 6-Ons
Double Action
TOTAL

$45
$16
$61

Electronic Package Discount* $48

SILVERSILVER

QUANTITY ITEM PRICE

7
6
1
1

Regular 6-Ons
Double Action
Texas Blackout
Bonanza
TOTAL

$105
$24

$4
$4

$137

Electronic Package Discount* $109

GOLDGOLD

QUANTITY ITEM PRICE

11
6
3
3

Regular 6-Ons
Double Action
Texas Blackout
Bonanza
TOTAL

$165
$24
$12
$12

$213

Electronic Package Discount* $170

PLATINUMPLATINUM

QUANTITY ITEM PRICE

15
8
4
4

Regular 6-Ons
Double Action
Texas Blackout
Bonanza
TOTAL

$225
$32
$16
$16

$289

Electronic Package Discount* $231

ADD-ONs: Regular 6-Ons: $15 • Double Action: $4 • Texas Blackout: $4 • 4-5-6: $4 • Quinella: $4 • Bonanza: $4 • Hotball**: $2 

SATURDAY HIGH STAKES MAIN SESSIONSATURDAY HIGH STAKES MAIN SESSION  • • 12 Regular Games Paying $1,00012 Regular Games Paying $1,000

NEON BINGO  • 10 Regular Games Paying $1,000 • FRIDAY HIGH STAKES BINGLOWFRIDAY HIGH STAKES BINGLOW • Plus 2 Along the Way Blackout Games & Double Action!
  
BRONZEBRONZE

QUANTITY ITEM PRICE

3
4

7
6

11
6

15
8

Regular 6-Ons
Double Action
TOTAL

Regular 6-Ons
Double Action
TOTAL

Regular 6-Ons
Double Action
TOTAL

Regular 6-Ons
Double Action
TOTAL

$54
$16
$70

$126
$24

$150

$198
$24

$222

$270
$32

$302

SILVERSILVER

QUANTITY ITEM PRICE

GOLDGOLD

QUANTITY ITEM PRICE

PLATINUMPLATINUM

QUANTITY ITEM PRICE

Electronic Package Discount* Electronic Package Discount* Electronic Package Discount* Electronic Package Discount*$56 $120 $177 $241

ADD-ONs: Regular 6-Ons: $18 • Double Action: $4 • Hotball**: $2 
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