

CASINO & HOTEL

Play with paper and dauber or with our electronic tablets that keep up with the action for you!

TUESDAYS

B

MATINEE SESSION •
12 Regular Games Paying \$500 Each
2:00 PM - 4:00 PM

WEDNESDAYS

MATINEE SESSION
12 Regular Games Paying \$100 Each
2:00 PM - 4:00 PM

MAIN SESSION

12 Regular Games Paying \$500 Each +5 Special Games 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM

FRIDAYS

BINGLOW
NEON BINGO
10 Regular Games Paying \$1,000 Each
+2 Along the Way Blackout Games
& Double Action
6:00 PM - 9:00 PM

SATURDAYS

MATINEE SESSION

12 Regular Games Paying \$300 Each

+3 Special Games

2:00 PM - 4:00 PM

HIGH STAKES MAIN SESSION

12 Regular Games Paying \$1,000 Each +5 Special Games 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM



			2/40 0					~/ 8			4119		
BRONZE			SILVER			COLD			PLAT				
QUANTITY	ITEM	PRICE	QUANTITY	ITEM	PRICE	QUANTITY	ITEM	PRICE	QUANTITY	ITEM	PRICE		
2	Regular 6-Ons	\$24	6	Regular 6-Ons	\$72	10	Regular 6-Ons	\$120	15	Regular 6-Ons	\$180		
4	Double Action	\$12	5	Double Action	\$15	7	Double Action	\$21	8	Double Action	\$24		
1	Texas Blackout	· \$3	2	Texas Blackout	S6	3	Texas Blackout	\$9	4	Texas Blackout	\$12		
1	Bonanza	\$4	2	Bonanza	\$8	3	Bonanza	\$12	4	Bonanza	\$16		
	TOTAL	\$43		TOTAL	\$101		TOTAL	\$162		TOTAL	\$232		
Electron	Electronic Package Discount* \$34 Electronic Package Discoun		ic Package Discount*	\$80	Electron	ic Package Discount*	\$129	Electronic Package Discou		\$185			
ADD-O	ADD-ONs: Regular 6-Ons: \$12 • Double Action: \$3 • Texas Blackout: \$3 • 4-5-6: \$3 • Quinella: \$3 • Bonanza \$4 • Hotball**: \$2												

	Wednesday Matinee • 12 Regular Games Paying \$100												
BRONZE			SILVER			COLD			PLATINUM				
QUANTITY	ITEM	PRICE	QUANTITY	ITEM	PRICE	QUANTITY	ITEM	PRICE	QUANTITY	ITEM	PRICE		
2	Regular 6-Ons	\$10	6	Regular 6-Ons	\$30	10	Regular 6-Ons	\$50	15	Regular 6-Ons	\$75		
	TOTAL	\$10		TOTAL	\$30		TOTAL	\$50		TOTAL	\$75		
Electron	ic Package Discount*	\$8	Electroni	c Package Discount*	\$24	Electronic Package Discount*		\$40	Electronic Package Discount*		\$60		
ADD-0	ADD-ONs: Regular 6-Ons: \$5 • Hotball**: \$2												

WEDNESDAY MAIN SESSION • 12 Regular Games Paying \$500													
BRO	VZE		SILVE	R		COLE		and the same of	PLAT				
QUANTITY	ITEM	PRICE	QUANTITY	ITEM	PRICE	QUANTITY	ITEM	PRICE	QUANTITY	ITEM	PRICE		
2	Regular 6-Ons	\$24	6	Regular 6-Ons	\$72	10	Regular 6-Ons	\$120	15	Regular 6-Ons	\$180		
4	Double Action	\$12	5	Double Action	\$15	7	Double Action	\$21	8	Double Action	\$24		
1	Texas Blackout	· \$3	2	Texas Blackout	\$6	3	Texas Blackout	\$9	4	Texas Blackout	\$12		
1	Bonanza	\$4	2	Bonanza	\$8	3	Bonanza	\$12	4	Bonanza	\$16		
	TOTAL	\$43		TOTAL	\$101		TOTAL	\$162		TOTAL	\$232		
Electron	electronic Package Discount* \$34 Electronic Package Discount*		\$80	\$80 Electronic Package Discount* \$129			Electron	\$185					
ADD-O	ADD-ONS: Regular 6-Ons: \$12 • Double Action: \$3 • Texas Blackout: \$3 • 4-5-6: \$3 • Quinella: \$3 • Bonanza \$4 • Hotball**: \$2												

BRONZE						COL			PLAT	INUM	
QUANTITY	ITEM	PRICE	QUANTITY	ITEM	PRICE	QUANTITY	ITEM	PRICE	QUANTITY	ITEM	PRICE
3	Regular 6-Ons	\$54	7	Regular 6-Ons	\$126	11	Regular 6-Ons	\$198	15	Regular 6-Ons	\$270
4	Double Action	\$16	6	Double Action	\$24	6	Double Action	\$24	8	Double Action	\$32 \$302
	TOTAL	\$70		TOTAL	\$150		TOTAL	\$222		TOTAL	\$302
Electroni	ic Package Discount*	\$56	Electroni	c Package Discount*	\$120	Electron	ic Package Discount*	\$177	Electron	ic Package Discount*	\$241

	SATURDAY MATINEE • 12 Regular Games Paying \$300												
BRO	NZE		SILVE	R		GOLL			PLAT				
QUANTITY	ITEM	PRICE	QUANTITY	ITEM	PRICE	QUANTITY	ITEM	PRICE	QUANTITY	ITEM	PRICE		
2	Regular 6-Ons	\$20	6	Regular 6-Ons	\$60	10	Regular 6-Ons	\$100	15	Regular 6-Ons	\$150		
4	Double Action	\$8	6	Double Action	\$12	7	Double Action	\$14	8	Double Action	\$16		
	TOTAL	\$28	1	Texas Blackout	\$2	2	Texas Blackout	\$4	3	Texas Blackout	\$6		
			1	Bonanza	\$4	2	Bonanza	\$8	3	Bonanza	\$12		
				TOTAL	\$78		TOTAL	\$126		TOTAL	\$184		
Electroni	c Package Discount*	\$22	Electron	ic Package Discount*	\$62	Electron	ic Package Discount*	\$100	Electron	ic Package Discount*	\$147		
ADD-C	DNs: Regular 6-Or	ns: \$10 •	Double	Action: \$2 • Texas	Blackou	ıt: \$2 • B	onanza: \$4 • Hotb	all**: \$2					

SZ	SATURDAY HIGH STAKES MAIN SESSION • 12 Regular Games Paying \$1,000											
BRONZE			SILVER			GOLLE			PLAT			
QUANTITY	ITEM	PRICE	QUANTITY	ITEM	PRICE	QUANTITY	ITEM	PRICE	QUANTITY	ITEM	PRICE	
3	Regular 6-Ons	\$45	7	Regular 6-Ons	\$105	11	Regular 6-Ons	\$165	15	Regular 6-Ons	\$225	
4	Double Action	\$16	6	Double Action	\$24	6	Double Action	\$24	8	Double Action	\$32	
	TOTAL	\$61	1	Texas Blackout	\$4	3	Texas Blackout	\$12	4	Texas Blackout	\$16	
			1	Bonanza	\$4	3	Bonanza	\$12	4	Bonanza	\$16	
				TOTAL	\$137		TOTAL	\$213		TOTAL	\$289	
Electron	nic Package Discount*	\$48	Electroni	Electronic Package Discount*		Electroni	ic Package Discount*	\$170	Electron	ic Package Discount*	\$231	
ADD-	ADD-ONs: Regular 6-Ons: \$15 • Double Action: \$4 • Texas Blackout: \$4 • 4-5-6: \$4 • Quinella: \$4 • Bonanza: \$4 • Hotball**: \$2											